
IMMACULATE HEART OF MARY SCHOOL K-8 CALENDAR for 2022 – 2023 Rev. 11/16/22

Monday, August 22, 2022 Curriculum Night and Open Houses
(parents only, please, and at least one parent must be present)

Kindergarten and Grades 1, 2, and 3:
5:00-5:30 p.m. in gym      * 5:30-6:00 p.m. classroom       * 6:00-6:30 p.m. classroom
with Mrs. Friess session #1 session #2

Grades 4, 5. and 6:
6:30-7:00 p.m. in gym      * 7:00-7:40 p.m. classroom * 7:40-8:10 p.m. classroom
with Mrs. Friess session #1 session #2

Grades 7 and 8:
7:00-7:30 p.m. in gym       * 7:30-8:15 p.m. in gym
with Mrs. Friess faculty session

Tuesday, August 23, 2022 Kindergarten and Grade 1
Student, Parent and Teacher Meet & Greet in classrooms; 9:00 - 10:00 a.m.
Bring supplies & COMPLETED FORMS on this day.

Wednesday, August 24, 2022 First Day of School – Grades K-8 (Kindergarten: Please follow protocol below.)

Wednesday, August 24, 2022 Kindergarten students whose last name begins with the letters A-F will attend.
12:00 p.m. Kindergarten Dismissal
LINX Program (after school care) will be available.

Thursday, August 25, 2022 Kindergarten students whose last name begins with the letters G-L will attend.
12:00 p.m. Kindergarten Dismissal
LINX Program (after school care) will be available.

Friday, August 26, 2022 Kindergarten students whose last name begins with the letters M-Z will attend.
12:00 p.m. Kindergarten Dismissal
LINX Program (after school care) will be available.

Friday, September 2, 2022 1:15 p.m. Kindergarten Ice Cream Social on the Playground Patio (Kindergarteners & Parents)

Monday, September 5, 2022 Labor Day – No School

Wednesday, September 21, 2022 Picture Day

Friday, October 7, 2022 All School ROSARY at 9:30 a.m. in the church

Thursday, October 20, 2022 End of the 1st Quarter
Friday, October 21, 2022 Teacher Records Day – No School

Wednesday,  November 2, 2022 Junior High – Grades 7-8 - Student/Parent-Teacher Conferences and Report Card Pick-up
3:15 - 5:15 p.m. & 6:15 - 8:00 p.m. in the PCC

Thursday, November 3, 2022 1:15 p.m. Early Dismissal – All Students
Parent-Teacher Conferences – Grades K-6; 1:30-7:00 p.m. in classrooms

Friday, November 4, 2022 No School

Tuesday, November 22, 2022 11:15 a.m. Early Dismissal – All Students (Grandparents Day with Book Fair)

Wednesday, Thursday, Friday, Thanksgiving Break – No School
November 23-24-25, 2022

Monday, November 28, 2022 Classes Resume

Saturday, December 3, 2022 First Reconciliation at 10:00 a.m.

Tuesday, December 13, 2022 Christmas Concert at 7:00 p.m. in the GYM (Dress rehearsal at 1:00 p.m.)

December 21-January 3, 2023 Christmas Vacation – No School

Wednesday, January 4, 2023 Classes Resume



January-February Optional parent/teacher requested conferences

Thursday, January 12, 2023 End of the 2nd Quarter
Friday, January 13, 2023 Teacher Records Day - No School

Monday, January 16, 2023 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - No School

Monday, January 30-Sunday, February 5 IHM Catholic Schools Week
Sunday, February 5, 2023 Catholic Schools Week Closing Mass and Open House

Saturday, February 18, 2023 Confirmation Retreat
Monday, February 20, 2023 Presidents’ Day - No School

Friday, March 10, 2023 No School

Sunday, March 12, 2023 Confirmation at 4:30 p.m.

Friday, March 17, 2023 End of 3rd Quarter
Monday, March 20, 2023 Teacher Records Day - No School

Friday, March 31 - Sunday, April 2, 2023 Spring Musical (March 31 at 7:00 p.m.; April 1 at 7:00 p.m.; April 2 at 2:00 p.m.)

Thursday, April 6, 2023 11:15 a.m. Early Dismissal for Holy Thursday - ALL STUDENTS

Friday, April 7 – April 16, 2023 Easter Vacation – No School

Monday, April 17, 2023 Classes Resume

Saturday, April 22, 2023 First Communion Family Retreat; 9:30 - 11:30 a.m.
First Communion Practice; 11:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. in the church

Thursday, April 27 - Saturday, April 29, 2023 Grade 8 Washington, DC Trip

Friday, May 5, 2023 Grade 8 May Crowning at 9:30 a.m.

Saturday, May 6, 2023 IHM Mustang 5k Run & 1 Mile Fun Run/Walk

Sunday, May 7, 2023 First Communion at 12:00 p.m.
Monday, May 8, 2023 2nd Grade Day off

Thursday, May 18, 2023 Field Day
Grades K-6:        9:00 a.m. - 10:30 a.m.
Grades 6, 7, 8:   11:00 a.m. - 12:15 p.m.

Friday, May 19, 2023 Pep Assembly at 1:30 p.m.
.

Tuesday, May 23, 2023 Grade 8:
11:15 a.m. Cookout for 8th Grade Students
1:15 p.m. Grade 8 vs. Faculty Volleyball Game

Thursday, May 25, 2023 Last Day of School - ALL STUDENTS

8:00 a.m.   8th Grade Breakfast
9:00 a.m.   8th Grade Awards
10:30 a.m. 8th Grade Clap Out

11:00 a.m. Kindergarten Graduation

Grades 1-7 (Brown bag lunch from home; NO Cafeteria service)

12:00 p.m.  All School Mass
Awards Ceremony (immediately following Mass)
7th Grade Balloon Launch (immediately following Awards Ceremony)

2:30 p.m.  Dismissal
7:00  p.m. 8th Grade Graduation .

Friday, May 26, 2023 Teacher Records Day
Friday, June 9, 2023 Report Cards mailed home


